GROUP REGISTRATION FORM
63rcl Annual Federal & State Income Tax Institute

Directions: Complete form with all required information. Email or mail form to contact information below.
Name of Contact Person for the Group

Contact Person Email Phone

Business Name

Address (NO POST OFFICE BOX)

City State Zip Code

To register a group: 1) enter First & Last Name and 2) enter site of attendance for each

List of the dates & sites for 2017 Annual Federal & State Income Tax Institute

Scottsbluff Monday, November 6 - Tuesday, November 7

North Platte Thursday, November 9 — Friday, November 10

Kearney Monday, November 13 — Tuesday, November 14

Grand Island Thursday, November 16 — Friday, November 17

Norfolk Monday, November 20 — Tuesday, November 21

NEW SITE Omaha / Bellevue Monday, Dec. 4 — Tuesday, Dec. 5 - Beardmore Event Center - 3730 Raynor Parkway Bellevue, NE
NEW SITE Lincoln Monday, Dec. 11 — Tuesday, Dec. 12 - The Graduate (former the Downtown Holiday Inn) 141 No 9th street Lincoln,

First Name Last Name Email Site Selected
Example | Al Capone alcapone .com Norfolk
1
2
3
4
5
6

Payment Information
You will automatically receive the Group Discount of 5%

Registration Fee: Before Discount Early Bird Registration - $399.00 Before Discount General Registration — After October 15, 2017 -- $449.00
The 2 day registration fee will include all course materials, Lunch, morning & afternoon breaks.

[ Visa [J MasterCard  Card Number

Expiration Date Month Year Security Code on Card

Name of Card Holder on Card

Address connected with CARD Street City State____

[J Payment by Check — Make payable to University of Nebraska Send Payment and Completed REGISTRATIONS FORM(s) to
Tax Institute
730 N 14t street
Room 201H
Lincoln, Nebraska 68588- 0467
Questions? Contact Email - virginia@unl.edu  Office — 402-472-9334 Text or cell 402-525-7676

Visit website for information on attendee substitute, cancellation policy and other information: http://taxinstitute.unl.edu
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